
APPENDIX II
LIST OF ATTENDEES

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE/FAX /INTERNET ADDRESS
Tim Askew HBOI (561) 465-2400x262/(561) 465-2116/taskew@hboi.edu
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6486/unols@ gso.uri.edu
Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940/(813) 553-3968/prb@marine.usf.edu
Garry Brass ARC (703) 525-0111/g.brass@arctic.gov
Tom Cocke Department of State (202) 647-0240/(202) 647-1106/tcocke@state.gov

Patrick Dennis Navy Support/JOI (703) 696-2161/(703) 696-
2007/dennisp@onr.hq.onr.navy.mil.

Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6486/unols@gso.uri.edu
Dolly Dieter NSF/OCE (703) 306-1577x7233/(703) 306-0390/edieter@nsf.gov
Don Elthon NSF/OCE (703) 306-1586/delthon@nsf.gov
David Epp NSF (703) 306-1586/depp@nsf.gov
Rich Findley U of Miami (305) 361-4175/(305) 361-4174/rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu
Eric Firing U of Hawaii (808) 956-7894/(808) 956-4104/efiring@soest.hawaii.edu
Jennifer
Greenamoyer CORE (202) 232-3900x240/jgreenamoyer@brook.edu

Dennis Hayes LDEO (914) 365-8470/(914) 365-8156/deph@ldeo.columbia.edu
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/(408) 753-2826/johnson@mlml.clastate.edu
Bob Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729/(619) 535-1817/rknox@ucsd.edu
Cindy Lee SUNY, Stony Brook (516) 632-8741/(516) 632-8820/cindylee@ccmail.sunysb.edu
Bruce Malfait NSF/ODP (703) 306-1581/bmalfair@nsf.gov
Scott McKellar NOAA (301) 713-3435x135/smckellar@roc.noaa.gov
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530/(703) 696-2007/millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185/dmoller@whoi.edu
Virginia Newell U of Miami (305) 361-4967/vnewell@rsmas.maimi.edu
Mike Perfit U of Miami (305) 361-4175/(305) 361-4174/rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu
Tim Pfeiffer U of Delaware (302) 645-4341/pfeiffer@udel.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/(508) 457-2185/rpittenger@whoi.edu
Dave Powell U of Miami/RSMAS (305) 361-4832/(305) 361-4174/dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu
Mike Prince MLML/RVOC (408) 633-3534/(408) 633-4580/prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Mike Purdy NSF/OCE (703) 306-1580/mpurdy@nsf.gov
Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808/(504) 851-2874/srabalais@coco.lumcon.edu
Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835/(907) 474-7204/royer@ims.alaska.edu
Capt. Dieter
Rudolph

Naval Oceanographic
Off. (601) 688-4203/(601) 688-5287/dkr@navo.navy.mil

Terry Schaff CORE (202) 232-3900/tschaff@brook.edu
Capt. Tim
Schnoor

Oceanographer of the
Navy (202) 762-1002/(202) 702-1043/960@usno.ocean.navy.mil

Alexander Shor NSF (703) 306-1578/ashor@nsf.gov
Brian Taylor SOEST/U of Hawaii (808) 956-6649/(808) 956-2538/taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

Naval Oceanographic



Jim Trees Off. (601) 688-4370/(601) 688-5514/strees@navo.navy.mil

Robert Wall U of Maine (207) 581-1435/(207) 581-
1426/robert_wall@voyager.umeres.maine.edu

Richard West NSF (703) 306-1579/(703) 306-0290/rwest@nsf.gov


